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Controller (Exams)

Subject Name & Code Timing

Building Construction & Materials-IV [P]
(AR-402)

Surveying And Levelling [P]
(AR-403)

Structure-IV [T]
(AR-404)

History of Architecture IV [T]
(AR-405)

Building Services -II(Electrical Services)[T]
( )AR-406

Building Sciences [T]
( )AR-407

Art appriciation [T]
(AR-409)

Architectural Design-III [P]
(AR-401)

End Term Examination : May-June, 2021
IV-Semester (Regular)

Note : 1. Candidate should note the time, dates & sequence of question papers very carefully

17.05.2021

19.05.2021

21.05.2021

25.05.2021

28.05.2021

31.05.2021

01.06.2021

02.06.2021

03.06.2021

TIME TABLE

Thapa/exam/uni/timetable

Online

12.05.2021


