

B.Architecture

End Term Examination : May-June, 2021 IV-Semester (Regular)

TIME TABLE Online

Date	Subject Name & Code	Timing
17.05.2021	Building Construction & Materials-IV [P] (AR-402)	10:00 a.m. to 01:00 p.m
19.05.2021	Surveying And Levelling [P] (AR-403)	10:00 a.m. to 01:00 p.m
21.05.2021	Structure-IV [T] (AR-404)	10:00 a.m. to 01:00 p.m
25.05.2021	History of Architecture IV [T] (AR-405)	10:00 a.m. to 01:00 p.m
28.05.2021	Building Services -II(Electrical Services)[T] (AR-406)	10:00 a.m. to 01:00 p.m
31.05.2021	Building Sciences [T] (AR-407)	10:00 a.m. to 01:00 p.m
01.06.2021	Art appriciation [T] (AR-409)	10:00 a.m. to 01:00 p.m
02.06.2021	Architectural Design-III [P] (AR-401)	10:00 a.m. to 01:00 p.m 01.30 p.m to 4.30 p.m
03.06.2021		

Note: 1. Candidate should note the time, dates & sequence of question papers very carefully

